HLS Swift Current Bred Cow Sale - Dec. 4, 2025

Thursday, December 4, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred
Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 1D Auctioneer will announce Lot # 11D DLMS Online
3 97A 5 RED HEIFERS | TAYLOR 5 HEIFERS KEVIN TAYLOR g‘P’(Vift Current
4 978 5 RED HEIFERS | TAYLOR 5 HEIFERS KEVIN TAYLOR g‘P’(Vift Current
5 98A 5 RED HEIFERS | TAYLOR 5 HEIFERS KEVIN TAYLOR g‘P’(Vift Current
6 98B 5 RED HEIFERS | TAYLOR 5 HEIFERS KEVIN TAYLOR g‘gift Current
7 99A 5 RED HEIFERS | TAYLOR 5 HEIFERS KEVIN TAYLOR g‘gift Current
8 998 5 RED HEIFERS | TAYLOR 5 HEIFERS KEVIN TAYLOR 2‘}’(“‘& Current
9 106 5 RED HEIFERS | TAYLOR 5 HEIFERS KEVIN TAYLOR g‘}’(“ft Current
10 107 5 RED HEIFERS | TAYLOR 5 HEIFERS KEVIN TAYLOR 2‘}’(“‘& Current
11 221 © RED PUREBREDS COCKBUR 6 PUREBREDS ~ JCA FARMS Swift Current
12 220A 6 RBF HEIFERS | JCA FARMS 6 HEIFERS JCA FARMS 2‘}’(‘”& Current
13 2208 6 RBF HEIFERS | JCA FARMS 6 HEIFERS JCA FARMS 2‘}’(‘”& Current
14 219 6 RBF HEIFERS | JCA FARMS 6 HEIFERS JCA FARMS g‘}’(“ft Current
15 218 7 RBF HEIFERS SORT | JCA FARMS 7 HEFERS JCA FARMS Zwift Current
16 217A 5 RED HEIFERS | JCA FARMS 5 HEIFERS JCA FARMS 2‘}’(“‘& Current
17 2178 5 RED HEIFERS | JCA FARMS 5 HEIFERS JCA FARMS 2‘}’(“‘& Current
18  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ~ Added Lot/Item From
19  216B 7 RED HEIFERS | JCA FARMS 7 HEIFERS JCA FARMS g‘}’(“ft Current
20  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ~ Added Lot/Item From
21 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ~ Added Lot/Item From
22 215 4 RED HEIFERS SORT | JCA FARMS 4 QETERS JCA FARMS Swift Current
23 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ~ Added Lot/Item From
24 201A 6 BBF HEIFERS | JCA FARMS 6 HEIFERS JCA FARMS g‘}’(“ft Current
25 201B 6 BBF HEIFERS | JCA FARMS 6 HEIFERS JCA FARMS Swift Current

SK




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

202

203

128A

128B

128C

128D

127A

127B

127C

127D

127E

127F

108A

108B

109

ADDEDLOT

110

213A

213B

212A

212B

204A

204B

205A

205B

126A

126B

7 BBF HEIFERS | JCA FARMS

6 BLACK HEIFERS | JCA FARMS

5 BBF HIEFERS | OLNEY

5 BBF HIEFERS | OLNEY

5 BBF HIEFERS | OLNEY

5 BBF HIEFERS | OLNEY

5 BLACK HIEFERS | OLNEY

5 BLACK HIEFERS | OLNEY

5 BLACK HIEFERS | OLNEY

5 BLACK HIEFERS | OLNEY

5 BLACK HIEFERS | OLNEY

5 BLACK HIEFERS | OLNEY

5 BBF HIEFERS | OLNEY

6 BBF HIEFERS | OLNEY

4 BBF HFRS SORT LATES | OLNEY

Added Lot/Item From Stand

5 BLACK HIEFERS | OLNEY

5 BLACK HEIFERS | ABRAHAMSON

5 BLACK HEIFERS | ABRAHAMSON

5 BLACK HEIFERS | ABRAHAMSON

5 BLACK HEIFERS | ABRAHAMSON

5 BBF HEIFERS | DOERKSEN

5 BBF HEIFERS | DOERKSEN

5 BBF HEIFERS | DOERKSEN

5 BBF HEIFERS | DOERKSEN

5 BLACKS HEIFERS | TY HICKS

6 BLACKS HEIFERS | TY HICKS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HIEFERS

HIEFERS

HIEFERS

HIEFERS

HIEFERS

HIEFERS

HIEFERS

HIEFERS

HIEFERS

HIEFERS

HIEFERS

HIEFERS

HFRS SORT
LATES

ADDED LOT

HIEFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

JCA FARMS

JCA FARMS

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

BARR WATER (BARRY
OLNEY)

AMOS & DIONNE
ABRAHAMSON

AMOS & DIONNE
ABRAHAMSON

AMOS & DIONNE
ABRAHAMSON

AMOS & DIONNE
ABRAHAMSON

DEREK DOERKSEN

DEREK DOERKSEN

DEREK DOERKSEN

DEREK DOERKSEN

TY HICKS

TY HICKS

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

126C

125A

125B

125C

111

124

123A

123B

123C

112

ADDEDLOT

113

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

114

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

115

ADDEDLOT

425A

425B

425C

424A

424B

423

422

421A

6 BLACKS HEIFERS | TY HICKS

5 BBF HEIFERS | TY HICKS

5 BBF HEIFERS | TY HICKS

5 BBF HEIFERS | TY HICKS

7 BBF HEIFERS | TY HICKS

7 RBF HEIFERS | TY HICKS

5 RED HEIFERS | TY HICKS

5 RED HEIFERS | TY HICKS

6 RED HEIFERS | TY HICKS

5 BLACKS HFRS SORT | TY HICKS

Added Lot/Item From Stand

6 RBF HFRS SORT | TY HICKS

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

7 RED HFRS SORT | TY HICKS

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

3 RED HFRS SORT | TY HICKS

Added Lot/Item From Stand

5 BLACK COWS | LITTLE RAINBOW

5 BLACK COWS | LITTLE RAINBOW

6 BLACK COWS | LITTLE RAINBOW

5 BLACK COWS | LITTLE RAINBOW

4 BLACK COWS | LITTLE RAINBOW

5 BLACK COWS | LITTLE RAINBOW

6 BLACK COWS | LITTLE RAINBOW

5 BLACK COWS | LITTLE RAINBOW

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HFRS SORT

ADDED LOT

HFRS SORT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

HFRS SORT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

HFRS SORT

ADDED LOT

COwWSs

COWS

COWS

COWS

COWS

COWS

COWS

COWS

TY HICKS

TY HICKS

TY HICKS

TY HICKS

TY HICKS

TY HICKS

TY HICKS

TY HICKS

TY HICKS

TY HICKS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

TY HICKS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

TY HICKS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

TY HICKS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

421B

421C

420

419

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

402

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

403

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

404

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

5 BLACK COWS | LITTLE RAINBOW

5 BLACK COWS | LITTLE RAINBOW

7 BLACK COWS | LITTLE RAINBOW

8 BLACK COWS SORT | LITTLE

RAINBOW

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

7 RED COWS SORT | LITTLE
RAINBOW

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

9 BBF COWS SORT | LITTLE
RAINBOW

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

9 RED/TAN COWS SORT | LITTLE

RAINBOW

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Cows

Cows

CoOws

COWS SORT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

COWS SORT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

COWS SORT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

COWS SORT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK



107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

405

206A

206B

207

214

ADDEDLOT

410

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

406

407

ADDEDLOT

408

418

417

ADDEDLOT

416

415

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

414

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

409

ADDEDLOT

2 BLACK LATES | LITTLE RAINBOW

5 BLACK HEIFERS | BROOM

4 BLACK HEIFERS | BROOM

5 BBF HEIFERS | BROOM

4 BLACK COWS/SORT | BROOM

Added Lot/Item From Stand

5 RWF SORT | MILLHAM

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

9 BLACK BLUE/WHITE TAGS | LA
REATA

6 BLACK SORT | LA REATA

Added Lot/Item From Stand

7 BLACK Bred Cows | LA REATA

14 BLACK Bred Cows | LA REATA

7 BLACK Bred Cows | LA REATA

Added Lot/Item From Stand

2 BLACK Bred Cows | LA REATA

6 MIX SORT | LA REATA

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

2 BLACK LATE | LA REATA

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

6 HFRS/COWS SORT | MOEN ACRES

Added Lot/Item From Stand

14

LATES

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

HEIFERS

COWS/SORT

ADDED LOT

SORT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

BLUE/WHITE
TAGS

SORT

ADDED LOT

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

ADDED LOT

Bred Cows

SORT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

LATE

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

HFRS/COWS

ADDED LOT

LITTLE RAINBOW
RANCH

TREVOR BROOM

TREVOR BROOM

TREVOR BROOM

TREVOR BROOM

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

CARMEN MILLHAM

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

LA REATA RANCH

LA REATA RANCH

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

LA REATA RANCH

LA REATA RANCH

LA REATA RANCH

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

LA REATA RANCH

LA REATA RANCH

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

LA REATA RANCH

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

MOEN ACRES

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK

Swift Current
SK



134 ADDEDLOT

135 ADDEDLOT

136 ADDEDLOT

137 ADDEDLOT

138 216A

139 Thanks

140 ADDEDLOT

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

7 RED HEIFERS | JCA FARMS
Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Added Lot/Item From Stand

1 ADDED LOT

1 ADDED LOT

1 ADDED LOT

1 ADDED LOT

7 HEIFERS

1 Thanks

1 ADDED LOT

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

JCA FARMS

Thanks

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Swift Current
SK

Online

Total Head: 543




