

HLS Swift Current Bred Cow Sale - Dec. 4, 2025

Thursday, December 4, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
3	97A	5 RED HEIFERS TAYLOR	5	HEIFERS	KEVIN TAYLOR	Swift Current SK
4	97B	5 RED HEIFERS TAYLOR	5	HEIFERS	KEVIN TAYLOR	Swift Current SK
5	98A	5 RED HEIFERS TAYLOR	5	HEIFERS	KEVIN TAYLOR	Swift Current SK
6	98B	5 RED HEIFERS TAYLOR	5	HEIFERS	KEVIN TAYLOR	Swift Current SK
7	99A	5 RED HEIFERS TAYLOR	5	HEIFERS	KEVIN TAYLOR	Swift Current SK
8	99B	5 RED HEIFERS TAYLOR	5	HEIFERS	KEVIN TAYLOR	Swift Current SK
9	106	5 RED HEIFERS TAYLOR	5	HEIFERS	KEVIN TAYLOR	Swift Current SK
10	107	5 RED HEIFERS TAYLOR	5	HEIFERS	KEVIN TAYLOR	Swift Current SK
11	221	6 RED PUREBREDS COCKBURN JCA FARMS	6	PUREBREDS	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK
12	220A	6 RBF HEIFERS JCA FARMS	6	HEIFERS	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK
13	220B	6 RBF HEIFERS JCA FARMS	6	HEIFERS	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK
14	219	6 RBF HEIFERS JCA FARMS	6	HEIFERS	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK
15	218	7 RBF HEIFERS SORT JCA FARMS	7	HEIFERS SORT	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK
16	217A	5 RED HEIFERS JCA FARMS	5	HEIFERS	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK
17	217B	5 RED HEIFERS JCA FARMS	5	HEIFERS	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK
18	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
19	216B	7 RED HEIFERS JCA FARMS	7	HEIFERS	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK
20	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
21	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
22	215	4 RED HEIFERS SORT JCA FARMS	4	HEIFERS SORT	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK
23	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
24	201A	6 BBF HEIFERS JCA FARMS	6	HEIFERS	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK
25	201B	6 BBF HEIFERS JCA FARMS	6	HEIFERS	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK

26	202	7 BBF HEIFERS JCA FARMS	7	HEIFERS	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK
27	203	6 BLACK HEIFERS JCA FARMS	6	HEIFERS	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK
28	128A	5 BBF HIEFERS OLNEY	5	HIEFERS	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
29	128B	5 BBF HIEFERS OLNEY	5	HIEFERS	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
30	128C	5 BBF HIEFERS OLNEY	5	HIEFERS	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
31	128D	5 BBF HIEFERS OLNEY	5	HIEFERS	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
32	127A	5 BLACK HIEFERS OLNEY	5	HIEFERS	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
33	127B	5 BLACK HIEFERS OLNEY	5	HIEFERS	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
34	127C	5 BLACK HIEFERS OLNEY	5	HIEFERS	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
35	127D	5 BLACK HIEFERS OLNEY	5	HIEFERS	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
36	127E	5 BLACK HIEFERS OLNEY	5	HIEFERS	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
37	127F	5 BLACK HIEFERS OLNEY	5	HIEFERS	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
38	108A	5 BBF HIEFERS OLNEY	5	HIEFERS	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
39	108B	6 BBF HIEFERS OLNEY	6	HIEFERS	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
40	109	4 BBF HFRS SORT LATES OLNEY	4	HFRS SORT LATES	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
41	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
42	110	5 BLACK HIEFERS OLNEY	5	HIEFERS	BARR WATER (BARRY OLNEY)	Swift Current SK
43	213A	5 BLACK HEIFERS ABRAHAMSON	5	HEIFERS	AMOS & DIONNE ABRAHAMSON	Swift Current SK
44	213B	5 BLACK HEIFERS ABRAHAMSON	5	HEIFERS	AMOS & DIONNE ABRAHAMSON	Swift Current SK
45	212A	5 BLACK HEIFERS ABRAHAMSON	5	HEIFERS	AMOS & DIONNE ABRAHAMSON	Swift Current SK
46	212B	5 BLACK HEIFERS ABRAHAMSON	5	HEIFERS	AMOS & DIONNE ABRAHAMSON	Swift Current SK
47	204A	5 BBF HEIFERS DOERKSEN	5	HEIFERS	DEREK DOERKSEN	Swift Current SK
48	204B	5 BBF HEIFERS DOERKSEN	5	HEIFERS	DEREK DOERKSEN	Swift Current SK
49	205A	5 BBF HEIFERS DOERKSEN	5	HEIFERS	DEREK DOERKSEN	Swift Current SK
50	205B	5 BBF HEIFERS DOERKSEN	5	HEIFERS	DEREK DOERKSEN	Swift Current SK
51	126A	5 BLACKS HEIFERS TY HICKS	5	HEIFERS	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
52	126B	6 BLACKS HEIFERS TY HICKS	6	HEIFERS	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK

53	126C	6 BLACKS HEIFERS TY HICKS	6 HEIFERS	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
54	125A	5 BBF HEIFERS TY HICKS	5 HEIFERS	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
55	125B	5 BBF HEIFERS TY HICKS	5 HEIFERS	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
56	125C	5 BBF HEIFERS TY HICKS	5 HEIFERS	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
57	111	7 BBF HEIFERS TY HICKS	7 HEIFERS	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
58	124	7 RBF HEIFERS TY HICKS	7 HEIFERS	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
59	123A	5 RED HEIFERS TY HICKS	5 HEIFERS	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
60	123B	5 RED HEIFERS TY HICKS	5 HEIFERS	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
61	123C	6 RED HEIFERS TY HICKS	6 HEIFERS	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
62	112	5 BLACKS HFERS SORT TY HICKS	5 HFERS SORT	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
63	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
64	113	6 RBF HFERS SORT TY HICKS	6 HFERS SORT	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
65	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
66	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
67	114	7 RED HFERS SORT TY HICKS	7 HFERS SORT	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
68	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
69	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
70	115	3 RED HFERS SORT TY HICKS	3 HFERS SORT	TY HICKS	Swift Current SK
71	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
72	425A	5 BLACK COWS LITTLE RAINBOW	5 COWS	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
73	425B	5 BLACK COWS LITTLE RAINBOW	5 COWS	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
74	425C	6 BLACK COWS LITTLE RAINBOW	6 COWS	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
75	424A	5 BLACK COWS LITTLE RAINBOW	5 COWS	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
76	424B	4 BLACK COWS LITTLE RAINBOW	4 COWS	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
77	423	5 BLACK COWS LITTLE RAINBOW	5 COWS	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
78	422	6 BLACK COWS LITTLE RAINBOW	6 COWS	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
79	421A	5 BLACK COWS LITTLE RAINBOW	5 COWS	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK

80	421B	5 BLACK COWS LITTLE RAINBOW	5 COWS	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
81	421C	5 BLACK COWS LITTLE RAINBOW	5 COWS	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
82	420	7 BLACK COWS LITTLE RAINBOW	7 COWS	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
83	419	8 BLACK COWS SORT LITTLE RAINBOW	8 COWS SORT	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
84	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
85	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
86	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
87	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
88	402	7 RED COWS SORT LITTLE RAINBOW	7 COWS SORT	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
89	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
90	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
91	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
92	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
93	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
94	403	9 BBF COWS SORT LITTLE RAINBOW	9 COWS SORT	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
95	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
96	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
97	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
98	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
99	404	9 RED/TAN COWS SORT LITTLE RAINBOW	9 COWS SORT	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
100	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
101	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
102	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
103	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
104	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
105	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
106	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

107	405	2 BLACK LATES LITTLE RAINBOW	2 LATES	LITTLE RAINBOW RANCH	Swift Current SK
108	206A	5 BLACK HEIFERS BROOM	5 HEIFERS	TREVOR BROOM	Swift Current SK
109	206B	4 BLACK HEIFERS BROOM	4 HEIFERS	TREVOR BROOM	Swift Current SK
110	207	5 BBF HEIFERS BROOM	5 HEIFERS	TREVOR BROOM	Swift Current SK
111	214	4 BLACK COWS/SORT BROOM	4 COWS/SORT	TREVOR BROOM	Swift Current SK
112	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
113	410	5 RWF SORT MILLHAM	5 SORT	CARMEN MILLHAM	Swift Current SK
114	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
115	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
116	406	9 BLACK BLUE/WHITE TAGS LA REATA	9 BLUE/WHITE TAGS	LA REATA RANCH	Swift Current SK
117	407	6 BLACK SORT LA REATA	6 SORT	LA REATA RANCH	Swift Current SK
118	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
119	408	7 BLACK Bred Cows LA REATA	7 Bred Cows	LA REATA RANCH	Swift Current SK
120	418	14 BLACK Bred Cows LA REATA	14 Bred Cows	LA REATA RANCH	Swift Current SK
121	417	7 BLACK Bred Cows LA REATA	7 Bred Cows	LA REATA RANCH	Swift Current SK
122	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
123	416	2 BLACK Bred Cows LA REATA	2 Bred Cows	LA REATA RANCH	Swift Current SK
124	415	6 MIX SORT LA REATA	6 SORT	LA REATA RANCH	Swift Current SK
125	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
126	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
127	414	2 BLACK LATE LA REATA	2 LATE	LA REATA RANCH	Swift Current SK
128	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
129	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
130	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
131	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
132	409	6 HFRS/COWS SORT MOEN ACRES	6 HFRS/COWS	MOEN ACRES	Swift Current SK
133	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

134	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
135	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
136	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
137	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
138	216A	7 RED HEIFERS JCA FARMS	7	HEIFERS	JCA FARMS	Swift Current SK
139	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
140	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

Total Head: 543